Result: Mid- Term Exams & Internal Assessment
	Campus
	Al Muzahimiyah

	Degree
	Bachelor

	Course Name
	ECON- 101

	Section
	172

	Instructor Name
	MD IZHAR  ALAM

	Faculty
	Un-Defined

	Department
	Un-Defined


Subject: Microeconomics (ECON- 101)                                 Section: 172
	Seq.
	Student No.
	Mid- Term Exam- I
	Mid- Term Exam- II
	Internal Assessment
	Total in 60 marks

	1
	434102133
	6
	09
	[bookmark: _GoBack]16
	31

	2
	434103303
	6
	08
	14
	28

	3
	434104645
	4
	10
	15
	29

	4
	434104660
	4
	05
	11
	20

	5
	434104997
	Absent
	Dropped
	Dropped
	Dropped

	6
	434160059
	4
	10
	15
	29

	7
	434170016
	Absent
	Dropped 
	Dropped
	Dropped

	8
	434170024
	00
	05
	14
	19

	9
	434170030
	4
	Dropped 
	Dropped
	Dropped

	10
	434170034
	12
	13
	19
	44

	11
	434170050
	Absent
	Dropped 
	Dropped
	Dropped

	12
	434170068
	8
	10
	14
	32

	13
	434170074
	13
	08
	13
	34

	14
	434170122
	5
	14
	15
	34

	15
	434170128
	6
	Absent 
	7
	13

	16
	434170156
	8
	07
	12
	27

	17
	434170200
	3
	04
	9
	16

	18
	434170208
	6
	08
	15
	29

	19
	434170216
	7
	11
	15
	33

	20
	434170220
	9
	06
	13
	28

	21
	434170279
	9
	09
	12
	30

	22
	434170315
	10
	12
	16
	38

	23
	434170319
	8
	04
	13
	25

	24
	434170358
	8
	13
	17
	38




 (Dr. Mohd. Izhar Alam) 

